
2020 JV Baseball Schedule 
Date Time Team Location Home/Away Type of Game

Sunday May, 24 1:00 Elkhorn South Sherman Home Non League
Tuesday May, 26 TBD Pius Densmore 2 Home League Game
Wednesday May, 27 TBD Fremont Fremont Away League Game
Thursday May, 28
Friday May, 29 TBD Westside Turf Classic Omaha Tournament 
Saturday May 30 Westside Turf Classic Omaha Tournament 
Sunday May 31 Westside Turf Classic Omaha Tournament 
Tuesday June 2 TBD Gretna Den Hartog Home League Game
Wednesday June 3 TBD Lincoln High Densmore 1 Away League Game
Thursday June 4 Perfect Game Tournament St. Louis Tournament 
Friday June 5 Perfect Game Tournament St. Louis Tournament 
Saturday June 6 Perfect Game Tournament St. Louis Tournament 
Sunday June 7 Perfect Game Tournament St. Louis Tournament 
Tuesday June 9 TBD Beatrice Den Hartog Home League Game
Wednesday June 10 TBD Northeast Sherman Away League Game
Thursday June 11 Battle of Omaha Tournament Omaha Tournament 
Friday June 12 Battle of Omaha Tournament Omaha Tournament 
Saturday June 13 Battle of Omaha Tournament Omaha Tournament 
Sunday June 14 Battle of Omaha Tournament Omaha Tournament 
Tuesday June 16 TBD Northstar Sherman Home League Game
Wednesday June17 TBD Lincoln Southeast Densmore 2 Home League Game
Thursday June 18 LSE Tournament Den Hartog Tournament 
Friday June 19 LSE Tournament Den Hartog Tournament 
Saturday June 20 LSE Tournament Den Hartog Tournament 
Sunday June 21 LSE Tournament Den Hartog Tournament 
Tuesday June 23 TBD Lincoln East Den Hartog Away League Game
Wednesday June 24 Make Up Date League Game
Thursday June 25 University of Minnesota Great Lakes 18u Prospect Tournament Minneapolis Mid America Tournament 
Friday June 26 University of Minnesota Great Lakes 18u Prospect Tournament Minneapolis Mid America Tournament 
Saturday June 27 University of Minnesota Great Lakes 18u Prospect Tournament Minneapolis Mid America Tournament 
Sunday June 28 University of Minnesota Great Lakes 18u Prospect Tournament Minneapolis Mid America Tournament 
Tuesday June 30 5:00 Norris JV Hickman Away Non League
Wednesday July 1
Thursday July 2 5:30 & 8:00 Millard North Millard North Away Doubleheader
Friday July 3 AM Practice
Saturday July 4 OFF
Sunday July 5 Millard South Sherman Home Doubleheader
Tuesday July 7 Burke Burke Away Non League
Wednesday July 8
Thursday July 9
Friday July 10
Saturday July11 WEEKEND OFF
Sunday July 12
Monday July 13 5:00 Milard West Millard West Away Non League
Tuesday July 14 Papio South Papio Away Doubleheader
Wednesday July 15
Thursday July 16



July 17 Area Tournament
July 18 Area Tournament
July 19 Area Tournament
July 20 Area Tournament
July 24 State Tournament 
July 25 State Tournament 
July 26 State Tournament 
July 27 State Tournament 
July 28 State Tournament 


